II-1TECHNOELECTRIC srl
generalità
generalities
II - 02
codici ordinazione
order references
II - 03
dati tecnici

Per esecuzione quadripolare con neutro a piena corrente
(già di serie fino a 1250 A) aggiungere la desinenza “FN”
al codice del corrispondente sezionatore quadripolare da
1600 A in poi.
For full current switches (standard until 1250 A) add “FN”
to the code of corresponding four pole switch from 1600 A
onward up to.
 Tipo
Type
Corrente nominale
Rated current
Senza maniglia  \ Without handle Maniglia blocco porta \ Door interlock handle
Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code
VC1P
32 A
3 11000SM 3 11000
4 11010SM 4 11010
45 A
3 11001SM 3 11001
4 11011SM 4 11011
63 A
3 11002SM 3 11002
4 11012SM 4 11012
80 A
3 11003SM 3 11003
4 11013SM 4 11013
100 A
3 11004SM 3 11004
4 11014SM 4 11014
125 A
3 11005SM 3 11005
4 11015SM 4 11015
160 A
3 11006SM 3 11006
4 11016SM 4 11016
VC2P
160 A
3 12001SM 3 12001
4 12011SM 4 12011
200 A
3 12002SM 3 12002
4 12012SM 4 12012
250 A
3 12003SM 3 12003
4 12013SM 4 12013
315 A
3 12004SM 3 12004
4 12014SM 4 12014
VC3P
315 A
3 13001SM 3 13001
4 13011SM 4 13011
400 A
3 13002SM 3 13002
4 13012SM 4 13012
500 A
3 13003SM 3 13003
4 13013SM 4 13013
VC4P
630 A
3 14003SM 3 14003
4 14013SM 4 14013
800 A
3 14004SM 3 14004
4 14014SM 4 14014
VC5P (35 kA)
800 A
3 15000SM 3 15000
4 15010SM 4 15010

DIMENSIONI \ DIMENSIONS
maniglia diretta \ direct handle
maniglia diretta \ direct handle
maniglia blocco porta \ door interlock handle
maniglia blocco porta \ door interlock handle
TECHNOELECTRIC srlII-12
SERIE \ SERIES VCPCatalogo Generale \ General Catalogue
 Tipo
 Type
Corrente nominale
Rated current
Senza maniglia \ Without handle Maniglia blocco porta \ Door interlock handle
Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code
EO1P
32 A
6 110006SM 6 110006
8 110106SM 8 110106
45 A
6 110016SM 6 110016
8 110116SM 8 110116
63 A
6 110026SM 6 110026
8 110126SM 8 110126
80 A
6 110036SM 6 110036
8 110136SM 8 110136
100 A
6 110046SM 6 110046
8 110146SM 8 110146
125 A
6 110056SM 6 110056
8 110156SM 8 110156
160 A
6 110066SM 6 110066
8 110166SM 8 110166
EO2P
160 A
6 120016SM 6 120016
8 120116SM 8 120116
200 A
6 120026SM 6 120026
8 120126SM 8 120126
250 A
6 120036SM 6 120036
8 120136SM 8 120136
315 A
6 120046SM 6 120046
8 120146SM 8 120146
EO3P
315 A
6 130016SM 6 130016
8 130116SM 8 130116
400 A
6 130026SM 6 130026
8  130126SM 8 130126
500 A
6 130036SM 6 130036
8 130136SM 8 130136
EO4P
630 A
6 140036SM 6 140036
8 140136SM 8 140136
800 A
6 140046SM 6 140046
8 140146SM 8 140146
EO5P (35 kA)
800 A
6 150006SM 6 150006
8 150106SM 8 150106

CODICI ORDINAZIONE \ ORDER REFERENCES
ES1P
ES2P
ES3P
II-13
Catalogo Generale \ General CatalogueSERIE \ SERIES VCP
TECHNOELECTRIC srl
 Tipo
 Type
Corrente nominale
Rated current
Senza maniglia  \ Without handle Maniglia blocco porta \ Door interlock handle
Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code
ES1P
32 A
6 110009SM 6 110009
8 110109SM 8 110109
45 A
6 110019SM 6 110019
8 110119SM 8 110119
63 A
6 110029SM 6 110029
8 110129SM 8 110129
80 A
6 110039SM 6 110039
8 110139SM 8 110139
100 A
6 110049SM 6 110049
8 110149SM 8 110149
125 A
6 110059SM 6 110059
8 110159SM 8 110159
160 A
6 110069SM 6 110069
8 110169SM 8 110169
ES2P
160 A
6 120019SM 6 120019
8 120119SM 8 120119
200 A
6 120029SM 6 120029
8 120129SM 8 120129
250 A
6 120039SM 6 120039
8 120139SM 8 120139
315 A
6 120049SM 6 120049
8 120149SM 8 120149
ES3P
315 A
6 130019SM 6 130019
8 130119SM 8 130119
400 A
6 130029SM 6 130029
8 130129SM 8 130129
500 A
6 130039SM 6 130039
8 130139SM 8 130139
ES4P
630 A
6 140039SM 6 140039
8 140139SM 8 140139
800 A
6 140049SM 6 140049
8 140149SM 8 140149
ES5P (35 kA)
800 A
6 150009SM 6 150009
8 150109SM 8 150109

Emergency manual operation (0-1 and 1-0) by means of equipped handle.
Emergency padlockable mechanical block of electrical  and manual
operations
Mechanical and illuminate indication (led) of position 0,1
External input of position segnalization by auxiliary contacts (see
terminal  board diagram)
0-1 or 1-0 operating time 1,5 sec.
Voltages 12/24V DC, 110/220/380V AC
Working ambient temperature from - 20°C + 45°C padlock in 0 position
CONFORMITY TO STANDARDS
IEC 60947-1|IEC 60947-3|CEI EN 60947-1|CEI EN 60947-3|IEC 439-1|
CEI EN 60439-1|IEC 204-1|CEI EN 60204-1
 Tipo \ Type Corrente nominale \ Rated current Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code Poli \ Poles Codice \ Code
VC2P MS
160 A 3 12001MS 4 12011MS
200 A 3 12002MS 4 12012MS
250 A 3 12003MS 4 12013MS
VC3P MS
315 A 3 13001MS 4 13011MS
400 A 3 13002MS 4 13012MS